BIAC Fall Regatta 2009

New Time

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

Event
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Description

Coach's and Coxswains
Womens Open 2x
Womens Masters 2x
Womens Masters 2x
Womens Open 2-
Womens Open 2-
Womens Open 2-
Mens Open 1x

Mens Open 1x

Mens Open 1x

Mens Open 1x

Mens Open 1x

Mens Open 1x

Mens Ltwt 1x

Mens Ltwt 1x

Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x D-E
Mens Masters 1x F+
Mens Masters 1x F+
Mens Masters 1x F+
Mens Masters 1x F+
Mens Masters 1x F+
Mens Masters Ltwt 1x
Mens Masters Ltwt 1x
Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Mens Open 8+

Mens Open 8+

Mens Open 8+

Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Ltwt 8+
Womens Ltwt 4+
Womens Ltwt 4+
Womens Ltwt 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Masters 4+
Womens Junior 8+
Womens Junior 8+
Womens Junior 8+
Womens Junior 8+
Mens Junior 4+

Mens Junior 4+

Bow # Team
100
104 Bair Island Aquatic Center

105 Berkeley Paddling and Rowing Club
106  All-American Rowing Camp

111 Bair Island Aquatic Center
112 NorCal Crew

113 NorCal Crew

114  Marin Rowing Association
115 Dolphin Rowing Club

116 UC Davis - Men

117 UC Davis - Men

118 Unaffiliated

119 Serra High School

125 UC Davis - Men

126  Berkeley Paddling and Rowing Club

127

128 Bair Island Aquatic Center
129 Pacific Rowing Club

130 Pacific Rowing Club

131 Marin Rowing Association
132  Bair Island Aquatic Center
137 Bair Island Aquatic Center
138 Saugatuck Rowing Club
139 Redwood Creek

141  Lake Meritt Rowing Club
142  Marin Rowing Association
145 Palo Alto Rowing Club
146 Bair Island Aquatic Center
148 Marin Rowing Association
150 Unaffiliated

140 Bair Island Aquatic Center
143  Prairie Rowing

144  Marin Rowing Association
147  Marin Rowing Association
149 Bair Island Aquatic Center
155 Bair Island Aquatic Center
156 Sac State Rowing Club
166 Palo Alto Rowing Club
167 NorCal Crew

168 NorCal Crew

169 NorCal Crew

170 Deep Water Rowing Association

177 Los Gatos Rowing Club
178 UC Davis - Men

179 UC Davis - Men

183  Marin Rowing Association
184 Los Gatos Rowing Club
185 Bair Island Aquatic Center
186 Marin Rowing Association
191 Los Gatos Rowing Club

193 Berkeley High School Crew

194 Palo Alto Rowing Club
195 NorCal Crew

197 Bair Island Aquatic Center
198 Marin Rowing Association
199 Los Gatos Rowing Club
200 Stockton Rowing Club
201 Los Gatos Rowing Club
202  Stockton Rowing Club
203 NorCal Crew

204 Bair Island Aquatic Center
205 North Bay Rowing Club
207 Los Gatos Rowing Club

208 Berkeley High School Crew

209 Los Gatos Rowing Club
210 Los Gatos Rowing Club
214  NorCal Crew

215 Palo Alto Rowing Club

Seed Boat Label

Acharya
Furano
Tirone
Moore
Nash
Dodge
Lange
Perry
Weil
Hughes
Enemark
Peszek
Hand
Smoligovets
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J. Van Tiel
T. Mclnerney
. Doesserich
. Batchelder
. Friedland
. Maloney
. Schley
Barnes
Huffman
. Henderson
. Major

. Bisset

. Scholtz
J. McGuire
D. Karlson
D. Lee

W. Erkelens
Dee
Newhouse
Faris
King
Dvorak
Oung
Faris
Ross
Reinke
Rose

1

5
Hamilton
Rioux
Tyler
Hartman
Kita
McLester
Buckner
Young
Wessel
Lemaine
Reekie
Dixon
Snook
Link

Burt
Chien
Marcoux
Raff

2

Sunara
Cramer
Samra
Sheehan
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Avg Age AgeCat Handicap

40 B 0:00.0
49 C 0:00.0
58 E 0:51.5
44 C 0:00.0
17 n/a 0:00.0
0:00.0

28 A 0:00.0
32 A 0:00.0
22 AA  0:00.0
23 AA  0:00.0
29 A 0:00.0
24 n/a 0:00.0
21 AA  0:00.0
25 AA  0:00.0
45 C 0254
38 B 0:00.0
48 C 0:40.0
42 B 0:13.0
42 B 0:13.0
49 C 0:45.4
53 D 0:06.4
55 E 0:19.9
55 E 0:19.9
52 D 0:00.0
58 E 0:42.0
52 D 0:00.0
59 E 0:49.9
52 D 0:00.0
56 E 0:27.0
61 F 0:00.0
62 F 0:08.6
65 G 0:36.0
64 F 0:26.6
67 G 0:55.5
51 D 0:00.0
66 G 1:58.1
17 n/a  0:00.0
15 n/a  0:00.0
16 n/a  0:00.0
14 n/a  0:00.0
16 n/a  0:00.0
0 n/a  0:00.0
0 n/a  0:00.0
48 C 0:00.0
53 D 0:23.5
0 n/a 0:28.8
48 C 0:00.0
15 n/a  0:00.0
15 n/a  0:00.0
17 n/a  0:00.0
0:00.0

35 A 0:04.2
56.5 E 1:31.3
52 D 1:04.8
47 C 0:40.5
49 C 0:49.6
50 D 0:54.4
32 A 0:00.0
46 C 0:36.3
45 C 0:32.3
17 n/a  0:00.0
0 n/a  0:00.0
0 n/a  0:00.0
15 n/a  0:00.0
16 n/a  0:00.0
17 n/a 0:00.0



New Time

9:55 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

11:40 AM
11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM

12:35 PM

Event
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
20
21
21
21

22

22
22
23
23
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
30
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38

Description

Mens Junior 4+

Mens Junior 4+

Mens Junior 4+

Mens Junior 4+

Womens Masters Novice 8+
Womens Masters Novice 8+
Womens Masters Novice 8+
Womens Masters Novice 8+
Mens Novice 4+

Mens Novice 4+
Womens Ltwt 1x
Womens Masters 1x
Womens Masters 1x
Womens Masters 1x
Wemens-Masters-1x
Womens Masters Ltwt 1x
Weomens-Masters-Htwt-Ix
Womens Masters Ltwt 1x
Womens Masters Ltwt 1x
Mens Masters Open Water 1r
Mens Masters Open Water 1r
Mens Masters Open Water 1r
Mens Open Novice 1x
Mens Masters Novice 1x
Mens Junior 8+

Womens Ltwt 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Mens Open 4x

Mens Open 4x

Mens Masters 4x

Mens Collegiate 4+

Mens Collegiate 4+

Mens Ltwt 4+

Mens Ltwt 4+

Mens Ltwt 4+

Mens Ltwt 4+

Mens Masters 4+

Mens Masters 4+

Mens Masters 4+
Womens Junior 4+
Womens Junior 4+
Womens Junior 4+
Womens Junior 4+

Mens Open 2x

Mens Open 2x

Mens Open 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mens Masters 2x

Mixed Masters 2x

Mixed Masters 2x

Mixed Masters 2x

Mixed Masters 2X

Mens Open Novice 8+
Mens Open Novice 8+

Bow # Team

216
217
218
219
223
224
225
226
228
229
231
236
237
238
239
247
248
249
250
256
257
258
262
263
401
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
419
420
421
424
425
427
428
429
430
433
434
498
435
436
437
438
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
454
455
456
402
457
458

Berkeley High School Crew
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Marin Rowing Association
UC Davis - Men

UC Davis - Men

Dolphin Rowing Club

Palo Alto Rowing Club
Pacific Rowing Club
Dolphin Rowing Club

Bair Island Aquatic Center

Berkeley Paddling and Rowing Club

Marin Rowing Association
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Marin Rowing Association
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Lake Meritt Rowing Club
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Association
Bair Island Aquatic Center
River City Rowing Club
Stockton Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Association
Los Gatos Rowing Club
River City Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Association
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Association
Marin Rowing Association
Marin Rowing Association
Berkeley High School Crew
NorCal Crew

Los Gatos Rowing Club
UC Davis - Men

UC Davis - Men

Berkeley High School Crew
NorCal Crew

UC Davis - Men

UC Davis - Men

Bair Island Aquatic Center
Marin Rowing Association
Deep Water Rowing Association
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Palo Alto Rowing Club
Los Gatos Rowing Club
UC Davis - Men

Palo Alto Rowing Club
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Ashland Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Association
Lake Meritt Rowing Club
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Bair Island Aquatic Center
Lake Meritt Rowing Club
Pacific Rowing Club

Bair Island Aquatic Center
Marin Rowing Club

UC Davis - Men

UC Davis - Men

Seed Boat Label
B.1

A. Rose
B.5

R. Hastings
H. Hara

S. Criswell
P. Rahn

L. Tauber
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.1
.3
. Hiniker
. Thelen
. Pross
. Perry

EIXE

B. Frerichs
CFHlewers
R. Haurwitz
L. Arellano
K. Doniger

P. Liefeld

D. Mandepanda
S. Lumish

D. Kaisel

D. Kita

K. Gray

M. May

J. Powelson

N. Cronkhite

D. Link

C. Cunningham
E. Buendia

D. Bedford

S. Pelmas

N. Brown

T. Bruner

A. Fidelholtz

C. Boyle

B.1

H. Bamford

C. Andrews
S.9

S.5

B.9

R. Ahrling

P.1

P. 13

S.Rower
Hartman

D. Smith

T. Foley

A. Rodegard

C. Papatheodorou
M. Raff

E. Hand

J. Martin

T. Balsamo

J. Van Tiel

L. Plummer

T. Cook

G. Lewis

S. Bisset

A. Ingram

D. Clark

M. Fillmore

J. Boone

J. Young

N Skidmore
P.1

P.5
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Avg Age AgeCat Handicap
0

16
0
16
0
39
52
0
0
0
32
54
33
39
47
61
47
24
56
55
44
31
46
50
16
16
51
46
43
51
51
48
55
48
52
46
44
0
0
16
51
0
0
0
15
0
0
30
40
46
17
15
14
17
21
16
21
45
53
45
54
58
32
50
55
55
49
61
0
0

n/a 0:00.0
n/a 0:00.0
n/a 0:00.0
n/a 0:00.0
n/a 0:58.5
B 0:00.0
D 0:48.1
n/a 0:58.5
n/a 0:00.0
n/a 0:00.0
A 0:00.0
D 1:26.6
A 0:00.0
B 0:13.5
C 0455
F 2:23.4
C 0489
AA  0:00.0
E 1:44.0
E 1:36.0
C 0:34.1
A 0:00.0
C 0:00.0
D 0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
D 0:32.0
C 0:10.5
C 0:00.0
D 0:32.0
D 0:32.0
C 0:18.5
E 0:52.8
C 0:18.5
D 0:36.9
C 0:10.5
C 0:03.3
na 0:47.3
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
D 0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
A 0:00.0
B 0:17.3
C 0:38.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
n/a  0:00.0
AA  0:00.0
n/a 0:00.0
AA  0:00.0
C 0:32.3
D 1:10.3
C 0:32.3
D 1:16.0
na 1:41.1
A 0:00.0
D 0:54.4
E 1:24.7
E 1:24.7
C 0:52.3
F 2:24.5
n/a  0:00.0
n/a 0:00.0



New Time

12:45 PM

12:55 PM

1:15 PM

1:25 PM

1:35 PM

2:35 PM

Event
40
41
41
41
41

4la
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47

Description

Mens Masters Novice 8+
Mens Junior Novice 8+
Mens Junior Novice 8+
Mens Junior Novice 8+
Mens Junior Novice 8+

Womens Collegiate Novice 4+

Womens Junior Novice 8+
Womens Junior Novice 8+
Womens Junior Novice 8+
Womens Junior Novice 8+
Womens Junior Novice 8+
Womens Junior Novice 4+
Womens Junior Novice 4+
Womens Junior Novice 4+
Mens Junior Novice 4+
Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Masters 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Mixed Junior 8+

Womens Masters 4x
Womens Masters 4x
Womens Masters 4x
Awards Ceremony

Bow # Team

461
462
463
464
465
466
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
403
486
487
488
489
490
491
494
495
496
497

Los Gatos Rowing Club
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Pacific Crew

Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Palo Alto Rowing Club

Los Gatos Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Los Gatos/BIAC/Marin
River City Rowing Club
Palo Alto Rowing Club
Redding YMCA Rowing Club
Stockton Rowing Club

Bair Island Aquatic Center
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Club

Palo Alto Rowing Club
Stockton Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Stockton Rowing Club

Palo Alto Rowing Club
Berkeley High School Crew
Palo Alto Rowing Club

Bair Island Aquatic Center
Los Gatos Rowing Club
Marin Rowing Club

Seed Boat Label
Navarrete
Casaccia
Roland-Holst
Webb
Salah
Loper
Campbell
1

George
Rower
Stone
Rower
Amsden
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M. Neal

D. Balslev-Clausen
J. Richardson
L. Link

A. Moore

C. Johnson

B Lemaire

. Haber
Kimball

1

Yeager
Sampson
8

. Blackwell
Kaper

. Buendia
Pelmas
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Avg Age AgeCat Handicap
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n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

=
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O 0

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

1:12.9
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
1:42.4
0:57.6
0:28.9
0:08.1
0:52.9
1:12.9
1:12.9
0:44.1
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.1
1:24.1
0:12.1



